
Futapest - Salgótarján, 2025/07/13 Gyerek futam: 300 m
Rövid táv: 5,1 km  Hosszú táv: 13,7 km 

Készült: 2025/07/13 22:40

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
711 0:01:03 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth i n 2012 13 i04 Budapest 
769 0:01:17 1 Czövek Bonifác i f 2018 7 i02 Piliscsaba
94 0:01:23 1 Soltész Panna Szófia i n 2016 9 i03 Gyöngyös
45 0:01:33 1 Viszkok Blanka i n 2017 8 i02 Salgótarján

2020 0:01:40 1 Tagscherer Kinga i n 2020 5 i01 Budaörs Csömör Sport 
49 0:01:53 2 Soltész Eszter Kloé i n 2021 4 i01 Gyöngyös
46 0:19:53 1 1 Varga Félix r f 2007 18 r03 Salgótarján SAC

848 0:21:55 2 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 16 r03 Mogyoród VSD
73 0:23:09 3 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport

1960 0:23:16 4 1 Telek András r f 1960 65 r08 Salgótarján Zenit SE
214 0:23:20 5 1 Czövek Bálint r f 2014 11 r02 Piliscsaba
158 0:24:04 6 1 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál
48 0:24:15 7 2 1 Kéri Éva r n 1995 30 r05 Salgótarján Zenit SE
11 0:25:04 8 3 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 13 r02 Budapest 

142 0:25:22 9 1 Viszkok Attila r f 1976 49 r06 Salgótarján
183 0:25:25 10 2 Csarnai Tibor r f 1977 48 r06 Salgótarján Zenit SE
200 0:25:38 11 4 1 Nap Csilla r n 1977 48 r06 Salgótarján Zenit SE
63 0:25:43 12 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest

476 0:25:48 13 1 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
170 0:25:55 14 2 Fodor Károly r f 1971 54 r07 Vámosgyörk Csömör Sport
101 0:26:30 15 5 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 54 r07 Mogyoród VSD
138 0:26:54 16 3 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest Futapest
526 0:27:12 17 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Futapest
69 0:27:23 18 1 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 7 r01 Piliscsaba

149 0:27:28 19 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény Soli Deo Glória
1966 0:27:56 20 5 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
126 0:28:31 21 2 Horváth-Hammonds Oscar r f 2013 12 r02 Stavanger
155 0:29:10 22 2 Kis Bence Róbert r f 1996 29 r04 Szigetszentmiklós Sárkánykard SE
143 0:29:29 23 6 Horváth Tamás r f 1974 51 r07 Stavanger
128 0:29:36 24 6 2 Szabó Rebeka r n 2006 19 r03 Budapest
162 0:29:49 25 3 Kovács Norbert r f 1983 42 r06 Gyöngyös
146 0:30:14 26 7 Gönczöl János r f 1968 57 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
2015 0:30:34 27 7 1 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 10 r01 Budaörs Csömör Sport 
203 0:30:45 28 8 1 Juhász Janka r n 2005 20 r04 Mogyoród VSD
418 0:30:53 29 9 2 Benda Andrea r n 1975 50 r07 Vác
160 0:31:02 30 10 2 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
951 0:31:20 31 11 3 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 58 r07 Salgótarján
624 0:31:54 32 8 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
914 0:32:17 33 3 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 11 r02 Kerepes MATE GEAC
2017 0:32:20 34 2 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 8 r01 Budaörs Csömör Sport
527 0:32:51 35 1 Koren Pál r f 1953 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
198 0:32:56 36 12 2 Ricler Dóra r n 2001 24 r04 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó
197 0:32:57 37 9 Ricler Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Salgótarján Enduro Club
248 0:33:49 38 13 3 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 29 r04 Tura Futapest, Sárkánykard
623 0:34:07 39 4 Benedek Tibor tagdíj r f 1979 46 r06 Érd Futapest
1954 0:34:30 40 2 Cakó László r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest 

33 0:34:32 41 14 2 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan
990 0:35:05 42 15 1 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest Csömör Sport 
43 0:35:25 43 5 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

125 0:36:31 44 16 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
157 0:37:11 45 17 3 Soltész-Kecskés Lilla r n 1989 36 r05 Gyöngyös
345 0:38:24 46 18 3 Dobó Kata r n 1961 64 r08 Budaörs Runörs
1957 0:38:34 47 4 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 68 r08 Budapest
171 0:39:36 48 2 Tóth Gábor r f 1993 32 r05 Salgótarján
98 0:40:33 49 19 3 Rozgonyi Adél r n 2007 18 r03 Salgótarján

156 0:40:37 50 20 4 Kurisné Lunácsek Natália r n 1989 36 r05 Karancsalja
150 0:42:50 51 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
302 0:44:57 52 21 4 Szkiba Jázmin r n 2010 15 r03 Bátonyterenye
950 0:45:31 53 4 Kőszegi István r f 1950 75 r09 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
90 0:47:22 54 22 1 Ignácz Magdolna r n 1950 75 r09 Budapest

639 0:48:20 55 23 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
154 0:50:30 56 24 4 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 66 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
83 0:52:09 57 3 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest



Futapest - Salgótarján, 2025/07/13 Gyerek futam: 300 m
Rövid táv: 5,1 km  Hosszú táv: 13,7 km 

Készült: 2025/07/13 22:40

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

27 0:52:12 58 25 5 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest 
1947 0:54:16 59 5 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
119 0:56:05 60 26 5 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 62 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1938 1:01:29 61 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 87 r10 Budapest Futapest
1952 1:08:12 62 6 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
712 1:16:41 63 4 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 29 r04 Kiskunlacháza
994 1:16:41 64 27 4 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 59 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
111 0:56:06 1 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
423 1:00:24 2 1 Czövek András h f 1982 43 h04 Piliscsaba
75 1:05:15 3 1 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest

209 1:05:31 4 1 Barócsi Szabolcs h f 1972 53 h05 Andornaktálya
168 1:06:54 5 2 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
319 1:08:35 6 2 Bacsa Dominik h f 2002 23 h02 Salgótarján
206 1:08:41 7 1 1 Rozgonyi Zsuzsa h n 1982 43 h04 Salgótarján
1964 1:09:23 8 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 61 h06 Budapest Zenit SE

62 1:10:04 9 3 Bartus Ferenc h f 1975 50 h05 Szécsény SZAFT
71 1:10:19 10 4 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

908 1:10:30 11 2 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 17 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
80 1:10:48 12 2 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Kerepes MATE GEAC

419 1:11:26 13 5 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
207 1:13:05 14 3 Soltész Gábor h f 1979 46 h04 Gyöngyös
88 1:13:35 15 2 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

480 1:13:44 16 6 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 54 h05 Vác Futapest 
169 1:15:48 17 4 Tar Antal h f 1981 44 h04 Erdőkövesd
53 1:16:13 18 3 1 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác
95 1:16:45 19 5 Buza Ákos h f 1979 46 h04 Pécel Futapest

909 1:19:55 20 4 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 16 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
331 1:25:35 21 7 Pető István h f 1970 55 h05 Csány
520 1:26:11 22 8 Varga László h f 1970 55 h05 Budapest
100 1:26:36 23 2 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 64 h06 Velence Futapest
1139 1:28:34 24 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 70 h07 Budapest UTE
650 1:29:08 25 5 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
165 1:31:21 26 6 2 Vonnák Anett h n 1985 40 h04 Somoskőújfalu
323 1:31:22 27 9 Szilágyi Gábor h f 1972 53 h05 Salgótarján
301 1:32:06 28 7 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
70 1:33:24 29 2 Laza László h f 1954 71 h07 Budapest Futapest

1101 1:33:24 30 3 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 69 h06 Budapest Futapest
47 1:33:46 31 8 3 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 47 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

2002 1:34:49 32 3 Lakatos Tibor h f 2002 23 h02 Albertirsa Futapest
267 1:37:34 33 4 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
163 1:38:19 34 10 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
208 1:39:01 35 9 4 Lukács Tünde h n 1977 48 h04 Salgótarján SAC, SDS
599 1:41:56 36 10 5 Rati Orsolya h n 1977 48 h04 Budapest Futapest
550 1:43:41 37 11 2 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
102 1:44:29 38 5 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
332 1:46:02 39 12 3 Kelő Sára h n 1966 59 h05 Budapest
96 1:48:07 40 13 1 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest

116 1:48:08 41 6 Széll Endre h f 1976 49 h04 Dunaharaszti
749 1:50:36 42 3 Fülöp József h f 1951 74 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
147 1:53:30 43 6 Asztalos József h f 1959 66 h06 Csömör Futapest
482 1:54:06 44 14 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 66 h06 Budapest Futapest
65 1:57:58 45 4 Szkiba Dániel h f 1999 26 h02 Salgótarján

449 2:02:58 46 7 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
1963 2:27:58 47 8 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT



Futapest - Salgótarján, 2025/07/13 Gyerek futam: 300 m
Rövid táv: 5,1 km  Hosszú táv: 13,7 km 

Készült: 2025/07/13 22:40

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
908 1:10:30 11 2 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 17 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
909 1:19:55 20 4 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 16 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
53 1:16:13 18 3 1 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác

111 0:56:06 1 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
319 1:08:35 6 2 Bacsa Dominik h f 2002 23 h02 Salgótarján
2002 1:34:49 32 3 Lakatos Tibor h f 2002 23 h02 Albertirsa Futapest

65 1:57:58 45 4 Szkiba Dániel h f 1999 26 h02 Salgótarján
96 1:48:07 40 13 1 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest
75 1:05:15 3 1 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
88 1:13:35 15 2 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

206 1:08:41 7 1 1 Rozgonyi Zsuzsa h n 1982 43 h04 Salgótarján
165 1:31:21 26 6 2 Vonnák Anett h n 1985 40 h04 Somoskőújfalu
47 1:33:46 31 8 3 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 47 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

208 1:39:01 35 9 4 Lukács Tünde h n 1977 48 h04 Salgótarján SAC, SDS
599 1:41:56 36 10 5 Rati Orsolya h n 1977 48 h04 Budapest Futapest
423 1:00:24 2 1 Czövek András h f 1982 43 h04 Piliscsaba
80 1:10:48 12 2 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Kerepes MATE GEAC

207 1:13:05 14 3 Soltész Gábor h f 1979 46 h04 Gyöngyös
169 1:15:48 17 4 Tar Antal h f 1981 44 h04 Erdőkövesd
95 1:16:45 19 5 Buza Ákos h f 1979 46 h04 Pécel Futapest

116 1:48:08 41 6 Széll Endre h f 1976 49 h04 Dunaharaszti
650 1:29:08 25 5 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
550 1:43:41 37 11 2 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
332 1:46:02 39 12 3 Kelő Sára h n 1966 59 h05 Budapest
209 1:05:31 4 1 Barócsi Szabolcs h f 1972 53 h05 Andornaktálya
168 1:06:54 5 2 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
62 1:10:04 9 3 Bartus Ferenc h f 1975 50 h05 Szécsény SZAFT
71 1:10:19 10 4 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

419 1:11:26 13 5 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
480 1:13:44 16 6 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 54 h05 Vác Futapest 
331 1:25:35 21 7 Pető István h f 1970 55 h05 Csány
520 1:26:11 22 8 Varga László h f 1970 55 h05 Budapest
323 1:31:22 27 9 Szilágyi Gábor h f 1972 53 h05 Salgótarján
163 1:38:19 34 10 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
301 1:32:06 28 7 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
482 1:54:06 44 14 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 66 h06 Budapest Futapest
1964 1:09:23 8 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 61 h06 Budapest Zenit SE
100 1:26:36 23 2 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 64 h06 Velence Futapest
1101 1:33:24 30 3 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 69 h06 Budapest Futapest
267 1:37:34 33 4 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
102 1:44:29 38 5 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
147 1:53:30 43 6 Asztalos József h f 1959 66 h06 Csömör Futapest
449 2:02:58 46 7 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
1963 2:27:58 47 8 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
1139 1:28:34 24 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 70 h07 Budapest UTE

70 1:33:24 29 2 Laza László h f 1954 71 h07 Budapest Futapest
749 1:50:36 42 3 Fülöp József h f 1951 74 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC



Futapest - Salgótarján, 2025/07/13 Gyerek futam: 300 m
Rövid táv: 5,1 km  Hosszú táv: 13,7 km 

Készült: 2025/07/13 22:40

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
2020 0:01:40 5 4 1 Tagscherer Kinga i n 2020 5 i01 Budaörs Csömör Sport 

49 0:01:53 6 5 2 Soltész Eszter Kloé i n 2021 4 i01 Gyöngyös
45 0:01:33 4 3 1 Viszkok Blanka i n 2017 8 i02 Salgótarján

769 0:01:17 2 1 Czövek Bonifác i f 2018 7 i02 Piliscsaba
94 0:01:23 3 2 1 Soltész Panna Szófia i n 2016 9 i03 Gyöngyös

711 0:01:03 1 1 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth i n 2012 13 i04 Budapest 



Futapest - Salgótarján, 2025/07/13 Gyerek futam: 300 m
Rövid táv: 5,1 km  Hosszú táv: 13,7 km 

Készült: 2025/07/13 22:40

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
2015 0:30:34 27 7 1 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 10 r01 Budaörs Csömör Sport 

69 0:27:23 18 1 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 7 r01 Piliscsaba
2017 0:32:20 34 2 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 8 r01 Budaörs Csömör Sport

11 0:25:04 8 3 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 13 r02 Budapest 
214 0:23:20 5 1 Czövek Bálint r f 2014 11 r02 Piliscsaba
126 0:28:31 21 2 Horváth-Hammonds Oscar r f 2013 12 r02 Stavanger
914 0:32:17 33 3 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 11 r02 Kerepes MATE GEAC
848 0:21:55 2 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 16 r03 Mogyoród VSD
128 0:29:36 24 6 2 Szabó Rebeka r n 2006 19 r03 Budapest
98 0:40:33 49 19 3 Rozgonyi Adél r n 2007 18 r03 Salgótarján

302 0:44:57 52 21 4 Szkiba Jázmin r n 2010 15 r03 Bátonyterenye
46 0:19:53 1 1 Varga Félix r f 2007 18 r03 Salgótarján SAC

203 0:30:45 28 8 1 Juhász Janka r n 2005 20 r04 Mogyoród VSD
198 0:32:56 36 12 2 Ricler Dóra r n 2001 24 r04 Salgótarján Tarjáni Tornádó
248 0:33:49 38 13 3 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 29 r04 Tura Futapest, Sárkánykard
476 0:25:48 13 1 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
155 0:29:10 22 2 Kis Bence Róbert r f 1996 29 r04 Szigetszentmiklós Sárkánykard SE
83 0:52:09 57 3 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest

712 1:16:41 63 4 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 29 r04 Kiskunlacháza
48 0:24:15 7 2 1 Kéri Éva r n 1995 30 r05 Salgótarján Zenit SE
33 0:34:32 41 14 2 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan

157 0:37:11 45 17 3 Soltész-Kecskés Lilla r n 1989 36 r05 Gyöngyös
156 0:40:37 50 20 4 Kurisné Lunácsek Natália r n 1989 36 r05 Karancsalja
27 0:52:12 58 25 5 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest 

158 0:24:04 6 1 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál
171 0:39:36 48 2 Tóth Gábor r f 1993 32 r05 Salgótarján
200 0:25:38 11 4 1 Nap Csilla r n 1977 48 r06 Salgótarján Zenit SE
160 0:31:02 30 10 2 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
142 0:25:22 9 1 Viszkok Attila r f 1976 49 r06 Salgótarján
183 0:25:25 10 2 Csarnai Tibor r f 1977 48 r06 Salgótarján Zenit SE
162 0:29:49 25 3 Kovács Norbert r f 1983 42 r06 Gyöngyös
623 0:34:07 39 4 Benedek Tibor tagdíj r f 1979 46 r06 Érd Futapest
43 0:35:25 43 5 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

101 0:26:30 15 5 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 54 r07 Mogyoród VSD
418 0:30:53 29 9 2 Benda Andrea r n 1975 50 r07 Vác
951 0:31:20 31 11 3 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 58 r07 Salgótarján
994 1:16:41 64 27 4 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 59 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
73 0:23:09 3 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport

170 0:25:55 14 2 Fodor Károly r f 1971 54 r07 Vámosgyörk Csömör Sport
138 0:26:54 16 3 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest Futapest
526 0:27:12 17 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Futapest
1966 0:27:56 20 5 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
143 0:29:29 23 6 Horváth Tamás r f 1974 51 r07 Stavanger
146 0:30:14 26 7 Gönczöl János r f 1968 57 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
624 0:31:54 32 8 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
197 0:32:57 37 9 Ricler Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Salgótarján Enduro Club
990 0:35:05 42 15 1 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest Csömör Sport 
125 0:36:31 44 16 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
345 0:38:24 46 18 3 Dobó Kata r n 1961 64 r08 Budaörs Runörs
154 0:50:30 56 24 4 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 66 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
119 0:56:05 60 26 5 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 62 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1960 0:23:16 4 1 Telek András r f 1960 65 r08 Salgótarján Zenit SE

63 0:25:43 12 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest
149 0:27:28 19 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény Soli Deo Glória
1957 0:38:34 47 4 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 68 r08 Budapest

90 0:47:22 54 22 1 Ignácz Magdolna r n 1950 75 r09 Budapest
639 0:48:20 55 23 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
527 0:32:51 35 1 Koren Pál r f 1953 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
1954 0:34:30 40 2 Cakó László r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest 
150 0:42:50 51 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
950 0:45:31 53 4 Kőszegi István r f 1950 75 r09 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
1947 0:54:16 59 5 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 1:08:12 62 6 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1938 1:01:29 61 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 87 r10 Budapest Futapest


